Jet Mixing & Injection Plants

J-MIP Range

N/ METAX

JET GROUTING AND DRILLING SOLUTIONS

WWW.METAX.IT



UDT Sept. 2021

J-MIP Range

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Jet Mixing & Injection Plants

Power supply

Pump type

Pump max pressure

PSI
I/min

gpm

Pump max flow rate

=

Max elecrtic motor power

x =
= ©

Max diesel engine power

N
©

Mixing load capacity
gal

Holding tank load capacity
gal

T &

3

Overall dimensions
ft [in

Other equipment available on request

With you on the Job-Site

METAX | Geotechnical, Drilling & Oilfield
Division of CIMA S.p.A.

Bar | Mpa

Electric & Diesel

P4

700 | 70
10150

430

14

45

61
180-250
230-340
350

92

2000

530

12500
27600
6,68x2,45x2,59
22'x8'x8'6"

Electric & Diesel

P5

800 | 80
11600

550

145

60

81

405

543

2000

528

2700

713

20000
44100
9,51x2,44x2,59
312"x8'x8'6"

All technical data are purely indicative

and subject to change without notice

METAX

JET GROUTING AND DRILLING SOLUTIONS



