J-MIP Range





J-MIP Range			
TECHNICAL FEATURES			
Models		J-MIP12	J-MIP24
Power supply		Electric & Diesel	Electric & Diesel
Pump type		P4	P5
Pump max pressure	Bar Mpa	700 70	800 80
	PSI	10150	11600
Pump max flow rate	l/min	430	550
	gpm	114	145
Max elecrtic motor power	kW	45	60
	hp	61	81
Max diesel engine power	kW	180-250	405
	hp	230-340	543
Mixing load capacity	l	350	2000
	gal	92	528
Holding tank load capacity	l	2000	2700
	gal	530	713
Weight	kg	12500	20000
	lb	27600	44100
Overall dimensions	m	6,68x2,45x2,59	9,51x2,44x2,59
	ft in	22'x8'x8'6"	31'2"x8'x8'6"

Other equipment available on request

All technical data are purely indicative and subject to change without notice

With you on the Job-Site

